A1S2 &M/ A1S2 OPTIONAL PARTS

TTi% K / CANOPY




A1S2 %t/ A1S2 OPTIONAL PARTS

TV % 1
Canopy
Ps AR PLZFR 45 e | TEFEY | /U
/No. /Description CHN /Description ENG /Code /Pcs /Cart /Memo
1 | &2 Screw.Flange 4.03.02.01.018 | 6 M8
3.06.01.03.010
2 | ATH1 KPHEETIE A1H1 Canopy 1 1
3 | AMTH1 TRES % A1H1 Canopy Support Pipe 3.02.01.08.001 1
4 ER L35 MB8Nut.Self-locking 4.03.04.01.003 6 M8
5 | AMH1 Ti% 5373/ | Backward seat roof rear support /L | 3.02.01.08.003 1
6 | AMH1 &5 2 ##/4 | Backward seat roof rear support/R | 3.02.01.08.004 1
:_‘ = X 2 ; 4%‘ .
7 J;gﬁé%ﬂiﬂi}%fi% Windshield Bracket Assembly 3.02.01.05.012 1
A-4 IR R TE B 3%
8 TRBRERT Windshield 4.05.02.01.027 1
B2 —AR
_ , . . 25*25*
9 | HREFEES Windshield Retainer 4.05.02.02.001 | 2 50
10 | vEZigEy Screw.Flange 4.03.02.01.009 | 2
11 | M6 B8R EE M6Nut.Self-locking 4.03.02.01.009 | 2 M6*45
12| BRI RS Screw.Flange Glue 4.05.02.02.003 | 2
13 | RIS RAT Windshield horizontal Support | 3.02.01.02.012 | 1
14 | EZiE% Screw.Flange 4.03.02.01.008 | 4 M6*40
15 | FME/IA Back Mirror/R 4.05.01.13.003 | 1
16 | JatE/I A Back Mirror/L 4.05.01.13.002 1
17 | M6 B8 & M6Nut.Self-locking 4.03.04.01.001. 4 M6
18 | k=iE4 Screw.Flange 4.03.02.01.019| 8 M8*45
TE
19 | % Pipe Tuck 4.05.04.03.001 2
25*25
20 | HiZige Screw.Flange 4.03.02.01.008 | 1 M6*40
21 | LG Middle Mirror Bracket 3.02.01.01.049 | 1

89




